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3
13:55

3289 m
8.755 

Cross

Position Payout At bet365 Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 8.755  (4.700 2.163 1.081 541 270)

1
3289

ML: 9,0

76.20

Lime Drop
9j. ch S (Martaline - Lady Drop)

Trainer: H D Daly
Besitzer: Christine Graves

Non Runner

15.11 Uttoxeter 4 76.2 3213 4.700 6,0 David Bass Blacksamssenorita, Passing Kate, Lunar Dis
17.10 Uttoxeter U 75.7 3213 4.768 12,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Mister Cessna, Koapey, Dog Fox
17.04 Cheltenham 6 76.2 3275 13.202 9,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Shakeyatailfeather, Somespring Special, Dr
09.03 Warwick 1 73.5 3268 7.922 1,9 Sam Twiston-Davies Ostrava Du Berlais, Happy D'ex
09.02 Exeter 5 70.8 3520 23.092 34,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Only By Night, Kilbarry Saint, Georgi Girl

2
ML: 12,0

75.70

Parc D'amour
8j. b W (Walk In The Park - Mal D'amour)

Trainer: K Bailey & M Nicholls
Besitzer: The Strollers

Kielan Woods

02.11 Huntingdon 8 75.3 3314 5.413 12,0 Thomas Bellamy Pure Carbon, Homme D'Un Soir, No Risk W
14.10 Market Rasen 4 73.9 3333 4.753 13,0 Thomas Bellamy Indemnity, Bowmore, Vocito
02.07 Stratford 4 71.7 3413 7.922 2,8 G Sheehan Matterhorn, Gower Prince, Boom Boom
13.06 Worcester 3 70.3 3319 6.179 3,7 G Sheehan Matterhorn, Boombawn
22.05 Southwell 1 76.2 3184 4.700 2,5 C Gethings In This World, Glencassley

3
ML: 2,38

75.70

Spadestep
6j. b W (Jukebox Jury - Glibin)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Old Gold Racing 29

P W Wadge

26.10 Aintree 2 66.7 3178 11.882 2,3 D R Fox Jordans Cross, Gentleman Bill
03.10 Hexham 1 69.9 3263 4.901 1,2 D R Fox Mornington Beach, Frammy
25.04 Perth 2 69.9 3262 4.357 3,7 P W Wadge Junker D'allier, Charlies Girl
09.03 Carlisle 2 72.1 3420 3.812 5,5 D R Fox Bel Amigo, Smokeringinthedark
19.10 Loughanmore 1 77.1 4828 3.812 7,0 B O'Neill Frankie Fitz, Good Cody

4
ML: 4,0

73.90

Rumoursareflying
7j. b W (Blue Bresil - Circus Rose)

Trainer: P Sly
Besitzer: P M Sly

Jack Andrews

24.11 Ludlow 1 72.1 3211 5.357 19,0 Jack Andrews Hypotenus, Big Boy Barney
02.11 Huntingdon 5 71.2 3314 5.413 11,0 Jack Andrews Pure Carbon, Homme D'Un Soir, No Risk W
28.03 Wetherby 1 74.8 3050 5.281 4,3 Paul O'Brien Baseline, Hold Onto The Line
04.03 Market Rasen 3 69.9 3459 6.601 2,6 Paul O'Brien Homme D'Un Soir, Denemethy
20.02 Huntingdon 3 70.3 3314 5.545 6,5 C J Todd Teddy Blue, Royal King

5
ML: 7,5

73.00

Willie Shake Hands
6j. b W (Mount Nelson - Lady Olivia)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Shake Hands Partnership

Tom Midgley

21.07 Cartmel 4 67.1 3476 6.680 5,0 Jonathan England Sea The Clouds, Hurricane Ali, Bareback Ja
14.06 Uttoxeter 3 67.6 3213 6.416 3,5 Jonathan England Gale Mahler, Anyharminasking
20.05 Hexham 2 77.1 3139 6.786 2,8 Jonathan England Dream Jet, Stylish Recruit
10.05 Hexham 1 70.3 3139 6.786 5,0 Jonathan England Scots Poet, Beny Nahar Road
11.04 Sedgefield 3 72.1 3994 4.193 1,6 Jonathan England Sage Conseil, Solent Gateway

6
ML: 5,5

72.60

Inishnabro
6j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Oilily)

Trainer: Henry Oliver
Besitzer: C Jackson

Lee Edwards

17.03 Southwell 2 73.5 4104 4.066 3,7 Lee Edwards Thank You Blue, Wise Guy
26.12 Market Rasen 1 71.7 3749 4.753 3,5 Lee Edwards Diamond Dice, Belvedere Blast
03.12 Southwell 4 71.7 3184 4.193 8,5 Lee Edwards Jordans Cross, Baseline, Sun Art
14.11 Market Rasen 2 71.7 3333 3.540 9,0 Lee Edwards Typhoon Flyer, Sun Art
28.04 Borris House 1 74.8 4828 3.540 3,5 C M Moore Bo Cruz, Priceforlove

7
ML: 15,0

68.00

Cuban Court
7j. b W (Court Cave - Havana Dancer)

Trainer: N B King
Besitzer: The Bench

J M Quinlan

10.11 Kempton 6 70.8 4225 4.753 17,0 J M Quinlan Turndlightsdownlow, Sun Joy, Night Stalker
17.10 Uttoxeter 4 75.7 3171 3.248 5,0 J M Quinlan Cawthorne Banker, Zafaan, Dinofromberlais
11.04 Huntingdon 1 75.7 3948 3.348 1,6 J M Quinlan Greenways, El Rayo
19.03 Huntingdon 1 74.4 3948 3.812 3,0 J M Quinlan Tarbat Ness, Tara Iti
01.03 Doncaster 3 71.2 3336 4.330 4,0 J M Quinlan Aotano, St Just In Time

Ergebnis: Quoten:


